

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION

CORPDOC 1T&M

GENERAL PROVISIONS FOR COMMERCIAL TIME AND MATERIALS AND LABOR HOUR SUBCONTRACTS/PURCHASE ORDERS



6. COUNTERFEIT WORK



16. INFORMATION OF LOCKHEED MARTIN	
17. INFORMATION OF SELLERncid I6(I)5(q)6(os8(i)6(e)6(os8(i)6(e)d[r)1pR)6()4(s)4)1(I)56()4(s)4I12(ie 0.002 Tw -1.41 T(r)1s22(r)5(.0 Tc vf6(a	٠١٢
17. INFORMATION OF SELLEKTICIA 10(1)3(4)6(030(1)6(6)6(030(1)6(6)4[1)1pk)0()4(3)4)1(1)30()4(3)4112(16 6.002 1W 1.41 1(1)1322(1)3(1)2



19. INSURANCE/ENTRY ON LOCKHEED MARTIN FACILITIES
(c) SELLER shall defend, indemnify and hold harmless LOCKHEED MARTIN, its officers, employees, and agents from any losses, costs, claims, causes of action, damages, liabilities, and expenses, including attorneys' fees, all expenses of litigation and/or settlement, and court costs, by reason of property damage or loss or personal injury to any person caused in whole or in part by the actions or omissions of SELLER, its officers, employees, agents, suppliers, or subcontractors.
20. INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

A TOTAL OF THE REAL PROPERTY AND A SECOND ASSESSMENT OF THE REAL PROPERTY ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY